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Envision

Contact

Country: China

Address: Building B, One East Plaza
736 South Zhongshan 1st Road
Changning District

Shanghai

Tel: +86 21 6031 8000

Mail: pr@envision-energy.com
Website: http://www.envisioncn.com

Status

Start of operations: 2008

Status: active

Linked companies

None

Product range

Old turbines

E128 (3600 kW, diam. 128 m)
E87 (1500 kW, diam. 87 m)

E82 (1500 kW, diam. 82.5 m)
E77 (1500 kW, diam. 77.5 m)
E70 (1500 kW, diam. 70.6 m)

On the market

EN-182/8.0 (8000 kW, diam. 182 m)
EN-171/8.0 (8000 kW, diam. 171 m)
EN-171/6.5 (6500 kW, diam. 171 m)
EN-171/4.5 (4500 kW, diam. 171 m)

4.5-148 (4500 kW, diam.
4.3-136 (4000 kW, diam.
4.0-130 (4000 kW, diam.

148 m)
136 m)
130 m)

EN-156/3.3 (3300 kW, diam. 156 m)

3.0-140 (3000 kW, diam.
3.0-120 (3000 kW, diam.
2.5-141 (2500 kW, diam.
2.5-131 (2500 kW, diam.
2.5-110 (2500 kW, diam.
2.3-115 (2300 kW, diam.
2.3-110 (2300 kW, diam.
2.3-100 (2300 kW, diam.
2.2-110 (2200 kW, diam.
2.1-110 (2100 kW, diam.
1.8-106 (1800 kW, diam.

140 m)
120 m)
141 m)
131.2m)
110 m)
115 m)
110 m)
99.7 m)
110 m)
110 m)
106 m)

1.5-93 (1500 kW, diam. 93 m)

Under development
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